GENLED AGILIGHT® UNVEILS THE INNOVATIVE LYTERAYZ™ SERIES
LYTERAYZ™ - The Versatile and Efficient Signage Solution
LYTERAYZ™ SERIES is a new family of modules from GENLED AgiLight™ that offers the best in
class performance and is the most cost competitive module series in the industry. LyteRayz™
comes in four (4) different sizes and two (2) different colors. It has a lumen output range of 122
to 282 lumens per foot and is super energy efficient, producing over 145+ lumens per watt. With
its wide-angle lens and overmolded design, LyteRayz™ is your answer for all signage applications.
PRODUCTS

Module
Module
Spacing
(mm)
Number of Modules Nominal Light Output (lm)*
Per
Foot
Per
Meter
Per
Module
Per
Foot
Per
Meter
LS-LRZ1-75K-B125-A 7500K 1 125 2.4 8 50 122 400
LS-LRZ1-65K-B125-A 6500K 1 125 2.4 8 50 122 400
LS-LRZ1-50K-B125-A 5000K 1 125 2.4 8 50 122 400
Luminous Efficacy 147 lm/W @ 7500K
Wattage per Module 0.34 W/module
Input Voltage 12 V DC
Input Current 28 mA

LYTERAYZ™ SERIES | LRZ2
LS-LRZ2-XXK-B175-A
ORDERING GUIDE
12V DC 50,000 HRS
L70 LIFETIME
5 YEAR
LIMITED WARRANTY
LYTERAYZ™ SERIES
•	 Channel letters
•	 Box signs
•	 Cove lighting
•	 Applications starting at 3” (75 mm) depth
 L
Y
T
E
R
A
Y
Z
® S
E
R
IE
S
 | L
E
D
 M
O
D
U
L
E
S
Luminous Efficacy 156 lm/W @ 7500K
Wattage per Module 0.61 W/module
Input Voltage 12 V DC
Input Current 50 mA
Power Supply Loading 96 modules per 60W
Ingress Protection IP66
Operating Temperature -13° - +131° F (-25° - +55° C)
L70 Lifetime @ 60° C 50,000 Hours
Warranty 5 Year Limited Warranty
PRODUCT RATINGS
MODULE DIMENSIONS
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION
175° Beam Pattern
Part Number
White
Color
Temp.
LEDs
per
Module
Module
Spacing
(mm)
Number of Modules Nominal Light Output (lm)*
Per
Foot
Per
Meter
Per
Module
Per
Foot
Per
Meter
LS-LRZ2-75K-B175-A 7500K 2 175 1.7 5.7 95 166 543
LS-LRZ2-65K-B175-A 6500K 2 175 1.7 5.7 95 166 543
LS-LRZ2-50K-B175-A 5000K 2 175 1.7 5.7 95 166 543
Part Number Length (in/mm) Width (in/mm) Height (in/mm)
LS-LRZ2-xxK-B175-A 2.38/60 0.66/17 0.33/8
1.	 UL ONLY - These products are only suitable for connection to an UL rated Class 2 power source rated
12 Volt or less.

LYTERAYZ™ SERIES | LRZ3
LS-LRZ3-XXK-B200-A
ORDERING GUIDE
12V DC 50,000 HRS
L70 LIFETIME
5 YEAR
LIMITED WARRANTY
LYTERAYZ™ SERIES
•	 Channel letters
•	 Box signs
•	 Cove lighting
•	 Applications starting at 3” (75 mm) depth
 L
Y
T
E
R
A
Y
Z
® S
E
R
IE
S
 | L
E
D
 M
O
D
U
L
E
S
Part Number
White
Color
Temp.
LEDs
per
Module
Module
Spacing
(mm)
Number of Modules Nominal Light Output (lm)*
Per
Foot
Per
Meter
Per
Module
Per
Foot
Per
Meter
LS-LRZ3-75K-B200-A 7500K 3 200 1.5 5 140 213 700
LS-LRZ3-65K-B200-A 6500K 3 200 1.5 5 140 213 700
LS-LRZ3-50K-B200-A 5000K 3 200 1.5 5 140 213 700
Luminous Efficacy 146 lm/W @ 7500K
Wattage per Module 0.96 W/module
Input Voltage 12 V DC
Input Current 80 mA
Power Supply Loading 62 modules per 60W
Ingress Protection IP66
Operating Temperature -13° - + °131F (-25° - +55° C)
L70 Lifetime @ 60° C 50,000 Hours
Warranty 5 Year Limited Warranty
PRODUCT RATINGS
Part Number Length (in/mm) Width (in/mm) Height (in/mm)
LS-LRZ3-xxK-B200-A 3.32/84 0.66/17 0.33/8
MODULE DIMENSIONS
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION

LYTERAYZ™ SERIES | LRZ4
LS-LRZ4-XXK-B200-A
ORDERING GUIDE
12V DC 50,000 HRS
L70 LIFETIME
5 YEAR
LIMITED WARRANTY
LYTERAYZ™ SERIES
•	 Channel letters
•	 Box signs
•	 Cove lighting
•	 Applications starting at 3” (75 mm) depth
 L
Y
T
E
R
A
Y
Z
® S
E
R
IE
S
 | L
E
D
 M
O
D
U
L
E
S
Part Number
White
Color
Temp.
LEDs
per
Module
Module
Spacing
(mm)
Number of Modules Nominal Light Output (lm)*
Per
Foot
Per
Meter
Per
Module
Per
Foot
Per
Meter
LS-LRZ4-75K-B200-A 7500K 4 200 1.5 5 185 282 925
LS-LRZ4-65K-B200-A 6500K 4 200 1.5 5 185 282 925
LS-LRZ4-50K-B200-A 5000K 4 200 1.5 5 185 282 925
Luminous Efficacy 149 lm/W @ 7500K
Wattage per Module 1.24 W/module
Input Voltage 12 V DC
Input Current 103 mA
Power Supply Loading 48 modules per 60W
Ingress Protection IP66
Operating Temperature -13° - + °131F (-25° - +55° C)
L70 Lifetime @ 60° C 50,000 Hours
Warranty 5 Year Limited Warranty
PRODUCT RATINGS
Part Number Length (in/mm) Width (in/mm) Height (in/mm)
LS-LRZ4-xxK-B200-A 2.32/59 1.52/39 0.33/8
MODULE DIMENSIONS
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION